hipecsCORE 10
PLC core + VISU + Ethernet / enhanced CoDeSys runtime system
frenzel + berg electronic GmbH & Co.KG – Turmgasse 4 – 89073 Ulm – Germany - phone +49(0)731/970 570 - www.frenzel-berg.de
 Page 1 of 15 Version 2.0 – R01
  20.09.2016
General Description
The hipecsCORE 10 is an all round high
performance PLC kernel. It offers the powerful

1.0 Rev. 07 Aug/29/2013 Added TRST# pin description
1.0 Rev. 08 Mar/18/2014 Description of pins DCSxx corrected
Ordering Information
Part Number Part Name Description
 PLC Modules
EZ00000.2000.01 hipecs CORE10 PLC-Core-Module with IEC61131 progammable embedded PLC, 16/16
digital I/O, 2 analog inputs, CANopen Master/Slave, SGI visualization, 3
ser. interfaces, CoDeSys programming system  2 x USB, Filesystem, SD-
Card, Ethernet, RTC, FCI-connector
temperature range 0°… 70°C
EZ00000.2100.01 hipecs CORE10E PLC-Core-Module with IEC61131 progammable embedded PLC, 16/16
digital I/O, 2 analog inputs, CANopen Master/Slave, SGI visualization, 3
ser. interfaces, CoDeSys programming system  2 x USB, Filesystem, SD-
Card, Ethernet, RTC, FCI-connector
extended temperature range –40°… 85°C
Evaluation Board
EZ00000.2040.01 hipecs-CORE10-EVA Evaluation board for hipecs CORE10 module, wall power supply included,
with FCI connectors
FCI Connectors
EZ00000.0173.01 M167-CON9/FCI SMD-Connector FCI / PCB to PCB distance 9 mm / 2 pieces necessary
EZ00000.0174.01 M167-CON5/FCI SMD-Connector FCI / PCB to PCB distance 5 mm / 2 pieces necessary
hipecsCORE 10
PLC core + VISU + Ethernet / enhanced CoDeSys runtime system
frenzel + berg electronic GmbH & Co.KG – Turmgasse 4 – 89073 Ulm – Germany - phone +49(0)731/970 570 - www.frenzel-berg.de
 Page 14 of 15 Version 2.0 – R01